FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 25, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/24/26 00:23
02/24/26 00:44
02/24/26 01:28
02/24/26 02:09
02/24/26 02:49
02/24/26 03:20
02/24/26 03:48
02/24/26 07:42
02/24/26 07:54
02/24/26 07:57
02/24/26 08:05
02/24/26 08:30
02/24/26 08:40
02/24/26 08:43
02/24/26 09:10
02/24/26 09:26
02/24/26 09:56
02/24/26 11:09
02/24/26 11:12
02/24/26 11:13
02/24/26 11:44
02/24/26 12:31
02/24/26 12:59
02/24/26 13:08
02/24/26 13:28
02/24/26 13:40
02/24/26 14:12

CFS #

CFS26-008984
CFS26-008986
CFS26-008992
CFS26-008994
CFS26-009001
CFS26-009003
CFS26-009005
CFS26-009022
CFS26-009025
CFS26-009026
CFS26-009027
CFS26-009032
CFS26-009034
CFS26-009035
CFS26-009042
CFS26-009044
CFS26-009047
CFS26-009055
CFS26-009056
CFS26-009057
CFS26-009061
CFS26-009069
CFS26-009071
CFS26-009072
CFS26-009076
CFS26-009078
CFS26-009083

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Followup : Followup

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
PBX: PBX

PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown
MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown
PBX: PBX

Nuisance : Nuisance

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Remove : Remove Subject

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems

Address

900 BLK S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1700BLK 1ST AVE N

3040 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000
900 BLK 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1822 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE S/ S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

800 BLK 1ST AV ES
PHONE LOG

426 N 26TH PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
221 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

9TH AVE S/ S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA
711 FOREST AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1927 15TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
819 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

PHONE LOG

720 B ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
615 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

3040 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000

FORT DODGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
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CFS Date/Time

02/24/26 14:42
02/24/26 16:14
02/24/26 17:08
02/24/26 17:09
02/24/26 17:26
02/24/26 18:45
02/24/26 18:55
02/24/26 19:12
02/24/26 19:20
02/24/26 19:31
02/24/26 19:40
02/24/26 20:37
02/24/26 20:50
02/24/26 21:00
02/24/26 22:33
02/24/26 23:12
02/24/26 23:12

CFS #

CFS26-009084
CFS26-009091
CFS26-009098
CFS26-009099
CFS26-009101
CFS26-009112
CFS26-009114
CFS26-009115
CFS26-009116
CFS26-009118
CFS26-009120
CFS26-009125
CFS26-009126
CFS26-009127
CFS26-009140
CFS26-009146
CFS26-009147

Total Records: 44

Initial Complaint

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Traffic Stop :
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :

PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Animal : Animal

Followup : Followup

Address

126 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
905 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 3RD ST/5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
712 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
919 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2400 BLK 9TH AVE S

1310 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
600BLK 1ST AVE S

HWY 169 / A ST, FORT DODGE, |A 50501

D ST /AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2500 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
AVE C /A ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1317 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
31ST AVE N /N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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