



## FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501  
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on February 25, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/24/26 00:23	CFS26-008984	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	900 BLK S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 00:44	CFS26-008986	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1700BLK 1ST AVE N
02/24/26 01:28	CFS26-008992	Person With A Weapon : Person With A	3040 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000
02/24/26 02:09	CFS26-008994	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	900 BLK 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 02:49	CFS26-009001	911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up	1822 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 03:20	CFS26-009003	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	5TH AVE S / S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/24/26 03:48	CFS26-009005	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	800 BLK 1ST AV ES
02/24/26 07:42	CFS26-009022	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/24/26 07:54	CFS26-009025	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	426 N 26TH PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 07:57	CFS26-009026	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 08:05	CFS26-009027	Followup : Followup	221 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 08:30	CFS26-009032	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 08:40	CFS26-009034	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	9TH AVE S / S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/24/26 08:43	CFS26-009035	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	711 FOREST AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 09:10	CFS26-009042	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 09:26	CFS26-009044	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/24/26 09:56	CFS26-009047	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/24/26 11:09	CFS26-009055	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG
02/24/26 11:12	CFS26-009056	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 11:13	CFS26-009057	MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown	1927 15TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 11:44	CFS26-009061	MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown	819 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 12:31	CFS26-009069	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/24/26 12:59	CFS26-009071	Nuisance : Nuisance	720 B ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 13:08	CFS26-009072	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 13:28	CFS26-009076	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	615 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 13:40	CFS26-009078	Remove : Remove Subject	3040 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000
02/24/26 14:12	CFS26-009083	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	FORT DODGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

<b>CFS Date/Time</b>	<b>CFS #</b>	<b>Initial Complaint</b>	<b>Address</b>
02/24/26 14:42	CFS26-009084	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	126 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 16:14	CFS26-009091	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	905 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 17:08	CFS26-009098	Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint	N 3RD ST / 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
02/24/26 17:09	CFS26-009099	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	712 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 17:26	CFS26-009101	911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up	919 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 18:45	CFS26-009112	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2400 BLK 9TH AVE S
02/24/26 18:55	CFS26-009114	911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up	1310 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 19:12	CFS26-009115	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 19:20	CFS26-009116	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	600BLK 1ST AVE S
02/24/26 19:31	CFS26-009118	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	HWY 169 / A ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 19:40	CFS26-009120	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	D ST / AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 20:37	CFS26-009125	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2500 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 20:50	CFS26-009126	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	AVE C / A ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 21:00	CFS26-009127	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/24/26 22:33	CFS26-009140	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	1317 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/24/26 23:12	CFS26-009146	Animal : Animal	31ST AVE N / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/24/26 23:12	CFS26-009147	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

**Total Records: 44**